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№ Парус 

№ 
Борт Участник (ФИО) Гонка 

С1 
Гонка 

С2 
Гонка 

С3 
Очки Место Город/Команда 

Место 

Очки 
Место 

Очки 
Место 

Очки 

1 3 Москва 

Парюшкина Наталья 

Шалимова Елена 

Быкова Татьяна 

Пуга Андрей 

Шалимова Полина 

Гагаева Софья 

1 

1,0 
4 

4,0 
1 

1,0 6,0 1 Тарекса 

2 2006 Фридом 

Ситникова Ольга 

Солохин Михаил 

Щедрова Ольга 

Салий Денис 

4 

4,0 
3 

3,0 
2 

2,0 9,0 2 United Sailing 

Week 

3 447 Ариадна 

Головин Вячеслав 

Беляков Алексей 

Силютин Дмитрий 

Саблин Юрий 

Саблин Павел 

Голованов Аркадий 

2 

2,0 
6 

6,0 
3 

3,0 11,0 3 Кармалоджик 

4 510 Норд 

Ильюшкина Ольга 

Бахметева Галина 

Деревнин Юрий 

Писарева Светлана 

Морозова Анна 

5 

5,0 
7 

7,0 
4 

4,0 16,0 4   

5 5 Россия 

Орлов Игорь 

Орлов Илья 

Руденко Елена 

Кубасова Ирина 

Амельчинкова Ольга 

Сорокин Максим 

10 

10,0 
2 

2,0 
5 

5,0 17,0 5 Корпус Групп 

6 1 Энергия 

Барац Фридрих 

Гарити Дмитрий 

Щенников Игорь 

Батраев Борис 

Иванова Наталья 

Сторчак Наталья 

6 

6,0 
5 

5,0 
6 

6,0 17,0 6 Комбат -Туры 

7 407 Гольфстрим 

Антонентко Светлана 

Головичев Алексей 

Ротарь Даниил 

Яковлева Ксения 

Новикова Екатерина 

3 

3,0 
1 

1,0 
ocs 

18,0 22,0 7 Union Regatta 

8 1531 Март 

Иванова Ольга 

Севостьянов Денис 

Севостьянов Мл. 

Любимова Ольга 

Болян Леонид 

Морозова Мария 

7 

7,0 
8 

8,0 
8 

8,0 23,0 8 Стратом 

9 536 Таис 

Ларина Светлана 

Гукасьян Евгений 

Богланов Александр 

Богачева Анастасия 

11 

11,0 
9 

9,0 
9 

9,0 29,0 9 Корпус Групп 



Гайнутдинова 

Ильмира 

Ларина Елена 

Понякова Людмила 

10 510s Кичкине 

Федоров Александр 

Федоров Даниил 

Федоров Максим 

Федорова Оксана 

Давыдова Анастасия 

Бурлуткина Евгения 

9 

9,0 
11 

11,0 
11 

11,0 31,0 10   

11 443 Дарина 

Кудрявцева Евгения 

Кудрявцев Николай 

Горгошилец Эдуард 

Горгошилец Илья 

Крылов Николай 

8 

8,0 
ocs 

18,0 
7 

7,0 33,0 11 Игорь Манн 

12 429 Сюрприз 

Кулаков Антон 

Кулакова Елена 

Кулавков Михаил 

Симанова Галина 

Симанов Алексей 

12 

12,0 
10 

10,0 
12 

12,0 34,0 12   

13 1436 Арчибальд 

Попова Ольга 

Рябцева Маргарита 

Кожевникова 

Анастасия 

Лагунова Анастасия 

Рябцев Денис 

13 

13,0 
14 

14,0 
10 

10,0 37,0 13   

14 440 Байкал 

Кинаш Алексей 

Веселов Антон 

Сахаров Юрий 

Торопова Мирия 

Еремин Андрей 

Еремина Алиса 

16 

16,0 
13 

13,0 
13 

13,0 42,0 14 Baikal Sailing 

Week 

15 1420 Курс 

Жеребина Екатерина 

Егорова Мария 

Губин Артем 

Губин Артем Мл. 

Губин Антон 

14 

14,0 
12 

12,0 
dns 

18,0 44,0 15   

16 1492 Ира 

Пахомова Лариса 

Пахомов Матвей 

Мухлынина Сусанна 

Мухлынина 

Анастасия 

Тарасов Егор 

15 

15,0 
dns 

18,0 
14 

14,0 47,0 16   

17 17 Федор 

Захаров Антон 

Захаров Владислав 

Захаров Михаил 

Ермаков Евгений 

Харитонова Наталья 

Волкова Екатерина 

dns 

18,0 
dnf 

18,0 
dnf 

18,0 54,0 17   

 


